VSS® Series 2
PR EC ISION SI NGLE STROKE ®
HON I NG SYSTEM
ABOVE AND BEYOND HONING
X-VSS-2000A.indd   1 8/22/2016   8:09:27 AM
SU N N EN’S VSS-2
I S  TH E  S O LUTI O N  F O R  M E D I UM -TO - H I G H - R U N
Sunnen has long led the industry in creating

• (Optional 230 V to 460 V
 transformer is available)
Ordering Information:
Machine confi gurations
(specify at the time of order):
• VSS-246 (4 station rotary index table
 with 6 spindle column)
• VSS-264 (6 station rotary index table
 with 4 spindle column)
• VSS-284 (8 station rotary index table
 with 4 spindle column)
• VSS-286 (8 station rotary index table
 with 6 spindle column)
Optional Equipment:
• Adjustable spindle nose
• Floating tool holder